
21-14
21-11徳島翔耀 SELECT京都

21-5
21-19

12-21
13-21

JTEKT Jr. VCアールズ

21-9
21-19

21-11
14-21
15-10

21-17
21-17

21-12
21-17

Ligare岡崎
VC長野

トライデンツジュニア

S FRONTIER

21-20
21-19

21-13
21-17

21-19
21-11

21-10
21-16

21-12
21-10

２０２５　STINGS CUP　Silverトーナメント

ウィル大口
バレーボールクラ

ブ
FROGS

13-21
21-18
15-14

19-21
21-19
15-13T-south v.c 六ツ美Grourious

21-18
21-16

21-17
21-20

球友イースト

S FRONTIER


